
2024 57 OSAGE       I029 BARNSDALL                   
  

Total Expenditures 4,751,314.22

Adult Education .00
Community Services .00
Capital Outlay 78,655.84
Non Resident Tuition .00
Federal Funds 455,550.93
Student Activities 245,508.15
Less Deductions 779,714.92

Teacher Retirement 24,158.64
Career Tech 329,999.29
Co-Op Funds .00
Plus Inputs 354,157.93

Current Expenditures 4,325,757.23

ADA 422.76

446.00Enrollment

2023 57 OSAGE       I029 BARNSDALL                   
  

Total Expenditures 4,224,119.05

Adult Education .00

Community Services .00

Capital Outlay 12,593.67

Non Resident Tuition .00

Federal Funds 729,531.71

Student Activities 258,589.32

Less Deductions 1,000,714.70

Teacher Retirement 25,630.44

Career Tech 284,098.00

Co-Op Funds .00

Plus Inputs 309,728.44

Current Expenditures 3,533,132.79

ADA 406.51

Enrollment 435.00

Changes in Expenditures 22.43 %

Changes in PER CAP - ADA 17.73 %

19.42 %Changes in PER CAP - Enrollment
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